Pos Licencia

1 RLO4409064
2 CM60089116
3 CM09392494
CM61185730

5 CM05513883
6 CM60205155
CMC8912369
CMD1151808
CMA8169107
CM02213033

11 CM11206088
CM15302625
7764206659
CM05013931

15 CM00259578
16 CM33394420
CMO00259550
CM81765521

19 CM05212077
CM33626241
CM61147286
CM00913624
7706161283

24 CM52803930
CMO00514898
CM00296550
CMO05158355
CM00191805

29 CM11130013
CM00216148
31 CM81693197
8816628385
CM81779963
CM81255810
35 CM04110390
AM69187809
CMO05014458
VB13450488
CMO02250514
CM05192237
CMO00102843
42 CM00625491
CM81693307
44 CM22388677
45 CM05012953
CM02252002
47 CM00215696
CM00257692
CMO04062795
CM81468209
51 CM60252354
52 CM11183451
CM60633420
54 AM70171322
55 CM05637864
CM60185411
CM56635095

Nombre

RITUERTO SUBRA, JORGE
GOMEZ GORDON, IGNACIO
RAMOS CEREZO, FELIPE JOSE
GARCIA RANCEL, ALBERTO
ARIAS NUNO, GUILLERMO

DE MIGUEL ARENAL, ANGEL
ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, RUBEN
ALVAREZ RODERO, CARLOS
GARCIA GARCIA, ALVARO
MONTERO MORAN, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GONZALEZ FERRERAS, JOSE LUIS
FERNANDEZ INDA, LUCAS

GONZALEZ-CHAMORRO LADRON DE GUEVARA

AVILA DEL HIERRO, EDUARDO

RUIZ RIVERA, JAVIER

LLORENTE DE ANDRES, ANGEL
MORALEDA BRAVO, CARLOS
FUENTES GARCIA, ANGEL

PAJARES TARANCON, PABLO
PULIDO LOPEZ, AGUSTIN

HERRANZ ARRANZ, JUAN CARLOS
VERDASCO CANDELA, ANGEL
DOMINGO RUBIO, MODESTO JOSE
MUNICIO DEL CAMPO, CARLOS EUGENIO
OLMOS GUITIERREZ, PABLO

MARTIN PEREZ, ANGEL

VALCARCEL FONTAO, MANUEL
ESTEVE CLARAMUNT, MANUEL
GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, MARIA

CARRIL MARTINEZ, ALFONSO

RUBIO RUBIO, FRANCISCO

UDIAS MOINELO, SANTIAGO

SOTO CALVO, LUIS

ARNAIZ QUINTANA, MARIA BEGONA
BIGERIEGO MARTIN DE SAAVEDRA, MANUE
RATO Y NAVARRO-REVERTER, JOSE MARIA
PEREZ ALBARRAN, SERGIO

LINIERS ARMINAN, SOL

SALGADO POL, JUAN MANUEL
RODRIGUEZ HERRANZ, PEDRO
MARTIN PALOMO, NIEVES

ROBRES ESCRIBANO, JOSE JOAQUIN
VICENTE FUENTES, JOSE LUIS
SANTIAS VIADA, JAVIER

COMBA NEBOT, JUAN

PRIETO BARRIO, JOSE MANUEL
SANTIANEZ RUIZ-GALVEZ, RAFAEL
FONSECA CUADRA, CARLOS
MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, JORGE
MATEOS LINDEMANN, MARIA LUISA
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ GALVEZ, JOSEFA

ANDION GONZALEZ, PATXI
ARDANAZ CIRIZA, PATXI

VELASCO MIER, EDUARDO

RUIZ DIAZ, JOSE SALVADOR

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

20.6
19.8
18.6
18.4
255
19.9
19.7
211
23.9
25.7
18.0
18.9
20.6
22.5
26.6
18.8
213
22.7
18.0
194
21.0
221
32.2
19.9
21.2
21.9
22.5
27.9
18.7
26.5
23.7
25.6
26.5
28.5
19.6
19.2
19.5
21.8
27.3
25.6
26.5
18.4
25.0
331
18.2
18.7
221
22.7
22.9
25.1
30.8
18.3
24.5
22.0
213
27.1
36.0

17,3 0
17,2 0
17,3 0
17,2 0
2430
19,1 0
18,9 0
20,30
23,10
2490
17,7 0
18,5 0
20,20
22,10

0

30,7
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26
25
24
24
33
25
25
27
31
33
23
24
26
29
34
24
27
29
23
25
27
28
34
25
27
28
29
34
24
31
30
33
34
34
23
25
25
28
31
33
34
21
32
34
23
24
28
29
29
32
33
23
28
28
27
34
34

43
42
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
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26
26
25
25
25
25
24
22
22
20
19
19
19

43
42
40
40
39
38
38
38
38
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37
37
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
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29
29
29
29
29
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28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
22
22
20
19
19
19



CM41625046
59 CM04094002
60 CM00386755
61 CM11059810

AVILA SANCHEZ, CLAUDIO

MESA BENES, CARMEN
FERNANDEZ GIL, FRANCISCO

GIL GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

62 7771510901 SALAS JIMENEZ, PEDRO

CM74307197
CM00291099
CM22251647
66 CM60219730
67 CM02053433
CM41799978

VICENTE FUENTES, IGNACIO

GARCIA ALCANAS, POLICARPO

RUANO MARTIN, JOSE LUIS

MEDINA CARRENO, MARIA DEL CARMEN
PARADINAS RIESTRA, ANTONIO

ARRANZ GARCIA, EUGENIO

27.4
27.3
21.0
24.3
20.0
21.2
28.1
34.0
19.1
26.0
36.0
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34
31
27
31
26
27
34
34
22
33
34

Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Dsc
Ret
N.P
N.P

19 19
16 16
15 15
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